
Tischtennis-Kreisverbände Friesland/
Wilhelmshaven 2013/14

Kreisliga Schülerinnen
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

16.02.2014
 

10:00 h
 
13:00 h
 

 
 

TuS Sande
Halle: Sporthalle Horsten...
TuS Sande
Halle: Sporthalle Horsten...

Heidmühler FC
 
TuS Horsten
 

3:7
 

10:0
 

Sa.
 

08.03.2014
 

10:00 h
 
10:00 h
 
13:00 h
 
13:00 h
 

 
 
 
 

TuS Horsten
Halle: Sporthalle Sengwar...
TuR Eintracht Sengwarden
Halle: Sporthalle Sengwar...
Heidmühler FC
Halle: Sporthalle Sengwar...
TuR Eintracht Sengwarden
Halle: Sporthalle Sengwar...

Heidmühler FC
 
TuS Sande
 
TuS Sande
 
TuS Horsten
 

6:4
 

2:8
 

4:6
 

7:3
 

Fr.
 

21.03.2014
 

18:00 h/v
 

 Heidmühler FC
Halle: Sporthalle Beethov...

TuR Eintracht Sengwarden
 

5:5
 

Sa.
 

29.03.2014
 

10:00 h
 
10:00 h
 
13:00 h
 
13:00 h
 

 
 
 
 

TuS Horsten
Halle: Berliner Halle, Be...
TuR Eintracht Sengwarden
Halle: Berliner Halle, Be...
Heidmühler FC
Halle: Berliner Halle, Be...
TuS Sande
Halle: Berliner Halle, Be...

TuS Sande
 
Heidmühler FC
 
TuS Horsten
 
TuR Eintracht Sengwarden
 

0:10
 

2:8
 

7:3
 

5:5
 

Sa.
 

05.04.2014
 

11:00 h/v
 

 TuS Horsten
Halle: Sporthalle Horsten...

TuR Eintracht Sengwarden
 

3:7
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